
2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 7 Boys Record 04:40 Hayden Brewster 2019

Year of Birth

01 Darcy Dornauf Scotch Oakburn College5.00 2019

02 Samson Young Scotch Oakburn College5.02 2019

03 Michael Mackinnon Home Education5.07 2019

04 Darcy Little St Anthony's Catholic Primary School 5.42 2020

05 Ace Brown Deloraine Primary5.51 2019

06 Kai Crowden Deloraine Primary School6.09 2020

07 Hiro Tan SOC6.26 2020

08 Marnus Boote Hagley6.43 2020

Km1

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 7 Girls Record 05:07 Eliza Davie 2018

Year of Birth

01 Winter Scott-Power Riverside Primary School5.17 2019

02 Navy Purton Scotch Oakburn College6.07 2019

03 Milla Oliver Scotch Oakburn college6.43 2019

04 Faye du Plessis Launceston Church Grammar School7.02 2020



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 9 Boys Record 04:05 Jonas Rush 2023

Year of Birth

01 Connor Young Scotch Oakburn College4.15 2017

02 Thomas Mackinnon Scotch Oakburn College4.16 2017

03 Max Milloy Launceston Church Grammar School4.21 2017

04 Arlo Cooper Sacred Heart4.28 2017

05 Ned Becker Westbury Primary4.33 2017

06 Malcolm Hughes Scotch Oakburn College4.33 2017

07 Alistair Randall Scotch Oakburn College4.33 2017

08 Arlo Rice Hagley Farm Primary School4.42 2018

09 Reuben Oliver Scotch Oakburn college4.52 2017

10 Flynn Hetharia ELPS4.57 2018

11 Aiden Cheng The Launceston Preparatory School4.58 2017

12 Mason Reynolds Waverley Primary School5.13 2017

13 Sidney Pakarinen-Stephens Scotch Oakburn College5.39 2017

14 Jed Spotswood Hagley Farm School6.00 2018

15 Sebastian Zantuck Norwood Primary7.49 2018



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 9 Girls Record 04:17 Alexis Harmey 2019

Year of Birth

01 Amber little St Anthony's Catholic Primary School 4.31 2017

02 Rose Stringer Scotch Oakburn College4.32 2017

03 Harper Krapf Scotch Oakburn College4.43 2017

04 Ashree Paudel Scotch Oakburn College4.51 2018

05 Elka Henry Launceston Church Grammar School5.02 Ran in U7 event2018

06 Sylvie Kwan Scotch Oakburn College5.13 2017

07 Aribella Postmus Invermay Primary5.22 2017

08 Rosie Scott-Power Riverside Primary School5.25 2018

09 Sophia Grantham Scotch Oakburn College5.27 2017

10 Cleo Calvert Launceston Grammar5.28 2017

11 Abigail Mackinnon SOC5.29 2018

12 Zoe Wood Scotch Oakburn5.35 2017

13 Lucy Terry Scotch Oakburn College5.44 2017

14 Isla Pfeiffer Launceston Church Grammar School5.50 2017

15 Georgia Cugley Scotch Oakburn College6.05 2017

16 Mina Tan Scotch Oakburn College6.05 2017

17 Lydia Waldron Scotch Oakburn College6.11 2018

18 Ella Crosswell Scotch Oakburn College6.16 2018



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U11 Boys Record 05:35 Ben Berlese/Kade Barwick 2019/2021

Year of Birth

01 Rupert O'Toole Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School5.54 2015

02 Angus Castle LCGS6.19 2015

03 Oliver Randall Scotch Oakburn College6.20 2015

04 Elijah Postmus Invermay Primary6.21 2015

05 Bailey Smith Punchbowl Primary School6.22 2015

06 Noah Kleinig Scotch Oakburn College6.29 2015

07 Claude welsh Lcgs6.30 2016

08 Freddie Gunn Launceston Church Grammar School6.37 2016

09 Oliver Rice Hagley Farm Primary School6.45 2016

10 Rupert O'Toole Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School6.57 2015

11 Miller Mayne Scotch Oakburn College7.02 2016

12 James Henry Launceston Church Grammar School7.03 2016

13 Alex Crosswell Scotch Oakburn College8.14 2015

14 Edward Smith LCGS8.50 2015

15 George Zantuck Norwood Primary9.46 2015



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U11 Girls Record 05:46 Laura Cunha 2022

Year of Birth

01 Zoe mitchell Launceston Church Grammar School6.43 2015

02 Violet Krapf Scotch Oakburn College6.44 2015

03 Katie Horsman Scotch Oakburn College6.46 2015

04 Quinn Tehan Riverside Primary School7.12 2016

05 Stella Bye St Thomas Moores7.18 2015

06 Shirley Chang Scotch Oakburn College7.24 2016

07 Skye Hetharia ELPS7.26 2015

08 Evie-Meg Neal Launceston Church Grammaer7.29 2015

09 Frankie McFadzean Scotch Oakburn College7.30 2015

10 Milly Tole Cressy District High School7.30 2016

11 Eva Wood Scotch Oakburn College7.36 2015

12 Lacey Holland Riverside Primary7.50 2015

13 Violet Harvey Scotch Oakburn College7.57 2015

14 Edith Coleman Launceston Church Grammar School8.01 2016

15 Audrey Harvey Scotch Oakburn College8.01 2015

16 Amber Barritt Scotch Oakburn College8.03 2016

17 Inari Williams Scotch Oakburn College8.13 2015

18 Sadie Lockett Hagley Farm Primary School8.33 2016

19 Iris Rattray Hagley Farm School8.52 2015

20 Lyanna Summers Summerdale Primary School8.57 2016

21 Elise Pike Scotch Oakburn College9.28 2016

22 Evie Pearce Riverside Primary School9.49 2016

23 Aria Richardson Riverside Primary School9.50 2016

98 Sophie Mackinnon Home Education Ran in U9 event2016



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U13 Boys Record 05:22 Lachlan French 2024

Year of Birth

01 Huon Lockett Hagley Farm Primary School5.39 2013

02 Sam Rayner West Launceston Primary5.44 2014

03 Max Henstridge ELPS5.46 2013

04 Arthur Cooney Glen Dhu Primary School5.51 2014

05 Lachlan Kleinig Scotch Oakburn College5.58 2013

06 Angus O'Toole Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School6.04 2013

07 Lukas Mackinnon Home Education6.19 2014

08 Henry Kerkham Scotch Oakburn College6.35 2014

09 Dominic Norradee Waverley Primary School6.55 2013

10 Jonathan Molloy Launceston Church Grammar School7.06 2014

11 Frederick Zantuck Launceston Church Grammar School8.09 2013

12 Jesse Tian Scotch Oakburn College8.14 2014

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U13 Girls Record 05:31 Layla Brewster 2023

Year of Birth

01 Alexandra Summers Summerdale Primary School6.31 2013

02 Elsa Richardson Riverside Primary School6.41 2013

03 Indie Holland Riverside Primary7.02 2015

04 Isobel Gunn Launceston Church Grammar School7.09 2014

05 Sidney Bassano Launceston Church Grammar School7.15 2014

06 Maia Barritt Scotch Oakburn College7.28 2013

07 Charlie Tehan Riverside Primary School7.48 2013

08 Audrey Lin Scotch Oakburn College8.45 2014

09 Olivia Calvert Launceston Grammar8.57 2014

98 Tahlia Knight Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School8.54 Ran in wrong age grou2013



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 10/05/2025Northern All Schools - Carrick Park

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U15 Men Record 10:08 Jai Eccles 2019

Year of Birth

01 Henry O'Toole St Patrick's College10.23 2011

02 Benji Crowden Deloraine High School11.53 2012

03 Joshua Mackinnon Home Education12.08 2012

04 Campbell Spencer St Patrick's College12.21 2011

05 Rupert Rogers Scotch Oakburn College12.31 2012

06 Felix Harvey Scotch Oakburn College12.38 2012

07 Charlie Marshall Scotch Oakburn College13.39 2012

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U15 Women Record 10:40 Sophie Marshall 2021

Year of Birth

01 Sophie Rayner Prospect High School12.04 2012

02 Josie Groves Prospect High School12.43 2012

03 Sarah Horsman Scotch Oakburn College13.02 2011

04 Olivia Wyatte St Patrick's College13.08 2011

05 Alice Gregory Riverside High School13.51 2011

06 Edie Kwan Scotch Oakburn College14.56 2012

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U17 Men Record 08:40 Sam Clifford 2018

Year of Birth

01 Max Rattray Launceston Big Picture School13.46 2010

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U17 Women Record 10:57 Sophie Marshall 2022

Year of Birth

01 Chloe Horsman Scotch Oakburn College12.40 2009

02 Olive Kwan Scotch Oakburn College12.48 2010

03 Savannah McKenzie St Patrick's College12.50 2009

04 Evie Rattray Prospect High School13.42 2010

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U20 Men Record 09:24 Will Bottle 2023

Year of Birth

01 Luke McKenzie St Patrick's College11.06 2008



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 7 Boys Record

Year of Birth

01 Samson Young Scotch Oakburn College7.44 2019

02 Michael Mackinnon Home Education8.12 2019

03 Darcy Dornauf Scotch Oakburn College8.25 2019

04 Darcy Little St Anthony's Catholic Primary School 8.34 2020

05 Teddy Robson Scotch Oakburn College9.38 2019

06 Otis Prescott Trevallyn Primary School9.51 2019

07 Ace Brown Deloraine Primary10.02 2019

08 Kai Crowden Deloraine Primary School10.24 2020

09 Hamish Cordiner Scotch Oakburn College10.57 2019

10 Vaughan Cugley Scotch Oakburn College10.58 2019

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 7 Girls Record

Year of Birth

01 Winter Scott-Power Riverside Primary School8.01 2019

02 Navy Purton Scotch Oakburn College9.16 2019

03 Milla Oliver Scotch Oakburn college10.10 2019

04 Faye du Plessis Launceston Church Grammar School10.31 2020

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 9 Boys Record

Year of Birth

01 Connor Young Scotch Oakburn College6.17 2017

02 Thomas Mackinnon Scotch Oakburn College6.23 2017

03 Max Milloy Launceston Church Grammar School6.27 2017

04 Alistair Randall Scotch Oakburn College6.44 2017

05 Harvey Fraser Scotch Oakburn College6.54 2017

06 Arlo Rice Hagley Farm Primary School6.59 2018

07 Ned Becker Westbury Primary7.08 2017

08 Flynn Hetharia ELPS7.27 2018

09 Aiden Cheng The Launceston Preparatory School7.40 2017

10 Reuben Oliver Scotch Oakburn college7.47 2017



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U 9 Girls Record

Year of Birth

01 Ashree Paudel Scotch Oakburn College6.47 2017

03 Harper Krapf Scotch Oakburn College7.11 2017

04 Rose Stringer Scotch Oakburn College7.15 2017

05 Aribella Postmus Invermay Primary7.20 2017

06 Elka Henry Launceston Church Grammar School7.31 2018

07 Rosie Scott-Power Riverside Primary School7.56 2018

08 Ashree Paudel Scotch Oakburn College8.15 2018

09 Sophia Grantham Scotch Oakburn College8.17 2017

10 Ava Hodgetts St Thomas Moores8.36 2018

11 Isla Pfeiffer Launceston Church Grammar School8.45 2017

12 Mina Tan Scotch Oakburn College8.56 2017

13 Georgia Cugley Scotch Oakburn College9.17 2017

14 Grace Lucas Scotch Oakburn College9.51 2018

15 Lydia Waldron Scotch Oakburn College10.00 2018

16 Ella Crosswell Scotch Oakburn College10.06 2018

17 Izzy Cordiner Scotch Oakburn College10.19 2017



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U11 Boys Record

Year of Birth

01 Rupert O'Toole Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School5.31 2015

02 Elijah Postmus Invermay Primary6.04 2015

03 Bailey Smith Punchbowl Primary School6.07 2015

04 Oliver Rice Hagley Farm Primary School6.18 2016

05 Freddie Gunn Launceston Church Grammar School6.20 2016

06 Nixon purton Scotch Oakburn College6.26 2015

07 James Henry Launceston Church Grammar School6.34 2016

08 Oliver Randall Scotch Oakburn College6.35 2015

09 Rupert Robson Scotch Oakburn College6.48 2016

10 Lawson Dray Scotch Oakburn College6.58 2015

11 Lachlan Oakley St Thomas Moores6.58 2016

12 Miller Mayne Scotch Oakburn College7.07 2016

13 Alex Crosswell Scotch Oakburn College7.28 2015

14 William Moore Scotch Oakburn College8.59 2015



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U11 Girls Record

Year of Birth

01 Zoe mitchell Launceston Church Grammar School6.23 2015

02 Amber little St Anthony's Catholic Primary School 6.51 2017

02 Violet Krapf Scotch Oakburn College6.33 2015

03 Sophie Mackinnon Home Education6.38 2016

04 Katie Horsman Scotch Oakburn College6.38 2015

05 Quinn Tehan Riverside Primary School6.43 2016

06 Lucy Crowden Deloraine Primary6.49 2015

07 Eva Wood Scotch Oakburn College6.50 2015

08 Violet Harvey Scotch Oakburn College6.57 2015

09 Edith Coleman Launceston Church Grammar School7.02 2016

10 Shirley Chang Scotch Oakburn College7.13 2016

11 Audrey Harvey Scotch Oakburn College7.21 2015

12 Frankie McFadzean Scotch Oakburn College7.22 2015

13 Inari Williams Scotch Oakburn College7.26 2015

14 Skye Hetharia ELPS7.30 2015

15 Amber Barritt Scotch Oakburn College7.36 2016

16 Sadie Lockett Hagley Farm Primary School8.24 2016

17 Jasmine Layton Hagley Farm Primary School8.39 2016

18 Daisy Hart Scotch Oakburn College8.47 2015

19 Lyanna Summers Summerdale Primary School9.02 2016

20 Amarni Young Riverside Primary9.12 2016

21 Elise Pike Scotch Oakburn College9.45 2016

22 Aria Richardson Riverside Primary School9.59 2016

23 Evie Pearce Riverside Primary School10.01 2016



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U13 Boys Record

Year of Birth

01 Dylan Post Hagley Farm Primary School5.12 2013

02 Huon Lockett Hagley Farm Primary School5.22 2013

03 Max Henstridge ELPS5.29 2013

04 Angus O'Toole Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School5.30 2013

05 Lukas Mackinnon Home Education5.44 2014

06 Sam Rayner West Launceston Primary5.46 2014

07 Arthur Cooney Glen Dhu Primary School5.47 2014

08 Campbell Mayne Scotch Oakburn College6.13 2013

09 Dominic Norradee Waverley Primary School6.19 2013

10 George Layton Hagley Farm Primary School6.20 2014

11 Jonathan Molloy Launceston Church Grammar School6.33 2014

12 Jesse Tian Scotch Oakburn College7.18 2014

13 Frederick Zantuck Launceston Church Grammar School7.50 2013

Km1.5

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U13 Girls Record

Year of Birth

01 Alexandra Summers Summerdale Primary School6.18 2013

02 Elsa Richardson Riverside Primary School6.27 2013

03 Isobel Gunn Launceston Church Grammar School6.42 2014

04 Maia Barritt Scotch Oakburn College7.06 2013

05 Lily Molloy Launceston Church Grammar School7.17 2014

06 Phoebe Spencer Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School7.19 2013

07 Elsie Hart Scotch Oakburn College7.20 2014

08 Charlie Tehan Riverside Primary School7.25 2013

09 Tahlia Knight Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School8.18 2013



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U15 Men Record

Year of Birth

01 Benji Crowden Deloraine High School11.23 2012

02 Felix Harvey Scotch Oakburn College11.54 2012

03 Rupert Rogers Scotch Oakburn College12.01 2012

04 Campbell Spencer St Patrick's College12.01 2011

05 Charlie Marshall Scotch Oakburn College13.03 2012

98 Joshua Mackinnon Home Education5.20 Ran in Primary race2012

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U15 Women Record

Year of Birth

01 Sophie Rayner Prospect High School11.23 2012

02 Josie Groves Prospect High School11.56 2012

03 Cacia Charles Launceston Church Grammar School12.07 2011

04 Sarah Horsman Scotch Oakburn College12.55 2011

05 Olivia Wyatte St Patrick's College12.56 2011

06 Alice Gregory Riverside High School13.13 2011

07 Edie Kwan Scotch Oakburn College14.41 2012

08 Sophie Anthony Scotch Oakburn College15.01 2012

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U17 Women Record

Year of Birth

01 Chanel Charles Launceston Church Grammar School11.11 2009

02 Chloe Horsman Scotch Oakburn College12.29 2009

03 Savannah McKenzie St Patrick's College12.36 2009

04 Olive Kwan Scotch Oakburn College12.45 2010

05 Stella Henstridge Launceston Church Grammar School17.33 2010

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U20 Men Record

Year of Birth

01 Luke McKenzie St Patrick's College10.10 2008



2025 School Series Round 2 and Northern All Schools Results

Date 3/05/2025Heritage Forest

Km3

 Time SchoolAthletePlace

U20 Women Record

Year of Birth

01 Madeline Hassell Scotch Oakburn College16.41 2008


